Heartland Highland Cattle Association

Fees

effective 01/01/2026
Membership & Renewals $35.00 annually
Heifer & Cow Registrations Member Fee Non-Member Fee
Cows up to 12 months of age $25.00 $30.00
Cows 13 months to 24 months of age $30.00 $35.00
Cows 25 months and over $35.00 $40.00
Bull Registrations Member Fee Non-Member Fee
Bulls up to 24 months of age $50.00 $55.00
Bulls25 months and over $55.00 $60.00
Dual Registrations Same as above by sex and age
Crossbred Registrations Same as above by sex and age
Steer Registrations Free $10.00
Duplicate & Replacement Certificates $10.00 $15.00
Transfer of Ownership $20.00 $25.00

**please note that when using PayPal there is an added transaction fee**

HHCA Office: 976 State Highway 64 Tunas, MO 65764

Email: heartlandhighlandcattle@gmail.com

Registrar address: 17500 Hamilton Arms Court Dewitt, VA 23840 Email: heartlandhighlandregistrar@gmail.com




